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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Adithya Kannan Sindhu (MTHR) Parappally, Poonthoppu, 
Avalukkunnu P O, 
Avalukkunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalappuzha

  

2 09/01/2026 Ansa Joseph Saly K S (MTHR) Pathuparambil, 
Poonthoppu, 

Avalukkunnu P O, 
Avalukkunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalappuzha

  

3 09/01/2026 AJINAS MUHAMMED 
S 

SHANAVAS K M 
(FTHR)

KALLUVECHA 
CHIRAYIL, PONNAD, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

4 09/01/2026 Muhammad Riyas N Nazar M A (FTHR) Darsana Mallanveliyil, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
FARZANA 

NAZEEM S (HSBN) NIZAR MANZIL, 
VAZHICHERY, 

ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 
P O, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

6 09/01/2026 SEENU SIYAD RIYAS M M (HSBN) 19/470, 
MAROTTICHUVADU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

7 09/01/2026 RUKKIYA BEEVI FASILA (OTHR) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
ECHIKKUZHI, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

8 09/01/2026 NAZEEM S SALIM (FTHR) NIZAR MANZIL, 
VAZHICHERRY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

9 09/01/2026 SHAMLA MOL S SIYAD (HSBN) KIZHAKKE 
CHANGAMPOTTU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

10 09/01/2026 Kavya SivaKumar Sivakumar (FTHR) Thaipparampil, Pollethi, 
Kalavoor, Pollethi, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

11 09/01/2026 ANILA LAL S V R HAREESH 
KUMAR (HSBN)

SREELAKAM, SOUTH 
ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 RIYAS M A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

19/470, 
MAROTTICHUVADU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

13 09/01/2026 SAFA MARIYAM N NAZAR M A (FTHR) DARSANA MALLAN 
VELIYIL, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

14 09/01/2026 SUHAIBMON A ABDUL KAREEM  
(FTHR)

NADUVATHEZHATH, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

15 09/01/2026 GIJI K M  C MICHAEL  (FTHR) KALLUPURACKAL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

KALAVOOR, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

16 09/01/2026 Mehak Riyas Muhammed Riyas 
(FTHR)

Shiyas Manzil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzhw

  

17 09/01/2026 AMINA RAJAN NAVAS (HSBN) KOLLASSERIVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

18 09/01/2026 THARIQ ASHARAF MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

HIBA QILA, 
SANATHANAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD P 

O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

19 09/01/2026 PRAVEEN VIDYA LEANOSE (FTHR) VADASSERIL 
HOUSE, POOMKAVU, 

POOMKAVU, 
PATHIRAPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

20 09/01/2026 OHEEDA  M SAKKEER (HSBN) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

21 09/01/2026 ZEENATH IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHENKANDATHIL, 
CHEMPENTE 
CHIRAYIL, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KEERRIKKAD 

SOUTH P O, 690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLI

  

22 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIM A 

ASHRAF (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

23 09/01/2026 SUDHA ASHARAF MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (HSBN)

HIBA QILA, 
SANATHANAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD P 

O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

24 09/01/2026 BINSHANA R SUDHEER (HSBN) CHAKKALAVELY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNACHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

25 09/01/2026 ANTONY VARGHESE (FTHR) EADENS, CMC 4, 
VAYALAR EAST, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

26 09/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Shiyas Manzil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

27 09/01/2026 SAFNA SAJEER SAJEER (FTHR) 17/149, 
KANNITTAPARAMBU, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY P 

O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

28 09/01/2026 Muhammed Niyas Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Shiyas Manzil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

29 09/01/2026 Eshal Sarah Niyas Mujammed Niyas 
(FTHR)

Shiyas Manzil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

30 09/01/2026 EJAS S SINI M KOYA (FTHR) IDAVAZHIKKAL 
NIKARTHIL, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

31 09/01/2026 AJMAL S SINI M KOYA (FTHR) IDAVAZHIKKAL 
NIKARTHIL, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

32 09/01/2026 SAHILA C S RAHMATH BEEVI 
(MTHR)

CHILAMBI THAYYIL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

33 09/01/2026 SINI M KOYA M KOYA (FTHR) IDAVAZHIKKAL 
NIKARTHIL, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

34 09/01/2026 SIMI N SINI M KOYA (HSBN) IDAVAZHIKKAL 
NIKARTHIL, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

35 09/01/2026 Ajay Mohan MOHAN 
PARUTHIKAD 

NATESAN (FTHR)

ASWATHY, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALUKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

36 09/01/2026 INDHU  RAJ RAJAN  C (FTHR) CHARUMVILA 
MELETHIL, 

KUDASSANAD, 
PALAMEL, 

KUDASSANAD, 
689512, MAVELIKARA

  

37 09/01/2026 DIVYA  RAJ RAJAN  C (FTHR) CHARUMVILA 
MELETHIL, 

KUDASSANAD, 
PALAMEL, 

KUDASSANAD, 
689512, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

38 09/01/2026 Nanda V  Chandra Jayachandran V N 
(FTHR)

83, Haritham, Varakadi, 
Mararikulam North, S N 

Puram P O, 688582, 
Cherthala

  

39 09/01/2026 RINSHAD MAJIDA A (WIFE) RASEENA MANZIL, 
THONDANKULANGARA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

40 09/01/2026 NEETHA E VASAVAN NAVEEN (HSBN) KURUPPAN 
THAZHCHAYIL, 

KALAPPURA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ARATTUVAZHI P O, 
688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

41 09/01/2026 SREEJA K S SHIJI K B (HSBN) KODIVEEDU, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA P 

O, 688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

42 09/01/2026 NAIJIL V MATHEW MATHEW VARGESE 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE VELIYIL 
HOUSE, ASRAMAM 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

43 09/01/2026 Vighnesh Mahesh Mahesh (FTHR) Kandathil, Poonthoppu 
Ward, Aryad South 
Avalookunnu P O, 
Avalookunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

44 09/01/2026 Salma P Y Sebastian P T (HSBN) Puthanpurackal, 
Kattoor, Kalavoor, 

Kattoor P O, 688522, 
Ambalappuzha

  

45 09/01/2026 Thomas D Devasya (FTHR) Kalambukatttil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

46 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN DILEEP KHADER 
(FTHR)

BHAGAVATHI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

47 09/01/2026 Anjo Joseph Joseph P F (FTHR) Pathuparambil, South 
Aryad, Avalukkunnu P 
O, Avalukkunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalappuzha

  

48 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAS 
K S 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

06/332 B, 
ANJILIKKAPPALLI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

49 09/01/2026 AMINA A ABDUL NISAR (FTHR) THATTAPARAMBU, 
KOMANA, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

50 09/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM USMAN (FTHR) 17/529, ASLAM 
MANZIL 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

51 09/01/2026 MAJITHA M MEHABOOB P M 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
POONTHOPPU 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

52 09/01/2026 Moly Thomas Thomas D (HSBN) Kalambukattil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

53 09/01/2026 SUNEER S SUDHEER (FTHR) THEVALAKATTU 
VELI, 

AMBANAKULANGARA, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

54 09/01/2026 MEHABOOB P M MOIDEEN O M (FTHR) KALLELI VELIYIL, 
POONTHOPPU 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALUKKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

55 09/01/2026 SARAMMA  SAJU SAJU  GEORGE 
(HSBN)

ARACKAL 
KANDATHIL, 

POONTHOPPU, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

56 09/01/2026 JIJU THOMAS K M THOMAS (FTHR) KADAVIL HOUSE, 
ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

57 09/01/2026 AISHA SUNEER SUNER  (FTHR) THAHIRALAYAM, 
ALISSERY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

58 09/01/2026 SAJU  GEORGE K E GEORGE (FTHR) ARACKAL 
KANDATHIL, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

59 09/01/2026 SHEHANA REJI REJIMON A (FTHR) CHEMMOTHUVELIYIL, 
THONDANKULANGARA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

60 09/01/2026 BHADRAN M MANESH M (FTHR) ANANDABHADRAM, 
NETHAJI, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

61 09/01/2026 ASHADEVI R MANILAL S (HSBN) THEKKEYATTATHU, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

62 09/01/2026 AZAD SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) THEKKEPOLAYIL, 
POWER HOUSE, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

63 09/01/2026 AAMINA K L LATHEEF T B (FTHR) KOLLASSERY, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  

64 09/01/2026 AAMINA  S SHANIMOL R (MTHR) POKKATHIL HOUSE, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688538, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

65 09/01/2026 Sabeena Sainaba (MTHR) Moovarakkal, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

Village, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

66 09/01/2026 Amal Krishnan U M P Unnikrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Vrindavanam, 
Karalakam Ward, Aryad 

South, Thathampally, 
688013, Ambalappuzha

  

67 09/01/2026 SIDINI SHIHAB A (FTHR) VAZHAPARAMBIL, 
KALATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALUKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

68 09/01/2026 BAVAKUNJU K S PARISA (WIFE) 431, POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU PO, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

69 09/01/2026 FARZANA M S SHAMEER M K 
(FTHR)

MULAKAPARAMBIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

70 09/01/2026 SARITHA S BABU RAHUL S (HSBN) GOWRIKRISHNA, 
VALAVANADU, 

MANNANCHERY, 
KALAVOOR, 688522, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

71 09/01/2026 NAZEELA T SHEMSUDEEN S 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

72 09/01/2026 Aiswarya Krishnan U M P Unnikrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Vrindavanam, 
Karalakam Ward, Aryad 

South, Thathampally, 
688013, Ambalappuzha

  

73 09/01/2026 BEENA 
MURALEEDHARAN 

K G 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

KALARICKAL VELI 
07/388, Nethaji, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688542, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

74 09/01/2026 ANSU NIYAS Maheen Al Sabid P A 
(HSBN)

Pappaliyil,, 
Mannanchery P O, 

MANNANCHERY, 
PONNAD P O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

75 09/01/2026 ABDUL RAHUMAN E ESMAIL PILLAI  
(FTHR)

KARICHAPARAMBIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

76 09/01/2026 NEVIL SALAS SALAS JOHN (FTHR) 630C, 
THONDANKULANGARA 

ASRAMAM WARD, 
Aryad South, 

AVALOKUNNU PO, 
688006, 

AMBALAPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

77 09/01/2026 SUNITHA ABDUL REHMAN 
(HSBN)

KARICHAPARAMBIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688535, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

78 09/01/2026 LAKSHMI RANI 
SAHA 

KAJAL KAMINI 
SAHA (MTHR)

SANDHYA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

79 09/01/2026 RIHAZ H MUHAMMED 
HANEEF KHAN 

(FTHR)

CASA BELLA, 
POONTHOPPE 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUHA

  

80 09/01/2026 MIRSA V S A MUHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

VELIMPARAMBIL, 
THATHAMPALLY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

81 09/01/2026 BINI DIXON DIXON CHERIYAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
Omanappyzga, 
Omanappuzha, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

82 09/01/2026 Surya Sabu Sabu (FTHR) Padinjarethayil, kattoor, 
Kalavoor, Kattoor p o, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

83 09/01/2026 NANDAGOPAN GOPAKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KAYITHARA, 
PALLATHURUTHI, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

688009, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

84 09/01/2026 ABY T Y Yesudas T T (FTHR) Thekkeveetil, kattoor, 
Kalavoor, Kattoor p o, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

85 09/01/2026 ALFIYA  S SHEFEEK H (FTHR) SHANKKARASSERIL, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

86 09/01/2026 ADITHYAN K GOPAN GOPAKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KAYITHARA, 
PALLATHURUTHI, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

688009, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

87 09/01/2026 SNEHA THOMAS T SEBASTIAN (HSBN) METHIKALAM, 
KANJIPPADOM, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
KANJIPPADOM, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

88 09/01/2026 Emil  Solomon Betty Benedict  (WIFE) Punnackal house, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

89 09/01/2026 SADIYA SHERIEF SHERIEF T A (FTHR) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, ALAPPUZHA

  

90 09/01/2026 Sushama NATESAN (HSBN) NAICKAPARAMBU, 
NETHAJI, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

91 09/01/2026 ARUN DEV P PAVITHRAN D A 
(FTHR)

DEVASWOM VELI, 
VALAVANAD, 
KALAVOOR, 

POLLETHAI, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

92 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NAURIN K KOYAPPU A (FTHR) VITHUPURACKAL, 
KARUKAYIL WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

93 09/01/2026 GEETHAKUMARI  R Ratha Mani (MTHR) padipurackal 
Gurupuram southaryad, 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalapuzha

  

94 09/01/2026 Alan T Y Yesudas T T (FTHR) Thekkeveetil, Kattoor, 
Kalavoor, Kattoor p o, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

95 09/01/2026 VINEESH S SIDHARTHAN (FTHR) SNEHA NIVAS, 
VALAVANAD, 
KALAVOOR, 

POLLETHAI, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

96 09/01/2026 Joseph O M Biji Mol D (OTHR) Ottathengil, 
Avulookunnu Ward, 

South Aryad, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

Ambalappuzha

  

97 09/01/2026 Jackson James Victoria (MTHR) Kadappurathuthayyil, 
Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


